

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 50706582

Data publicarii	16.10.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.278,46 RON - 3.278,46 RON

Descriere: ROATA PIV POLIAM/CAUC 100MM/160KG+PLACA 4,00 BUC 27,68 110,71 19 21,05 3 1005268 CUTTER 99E RETRACT TRAPEZ. 3REZ 2-10-099 5,00 BUC 25,11 125,54 19 23,86 4 1051708 ROATA FIXA PA/CAUC 100MM/160KG+PLACA 4,00 BUC 22,88 91,53 19 17,39 5 1005241 SET 5 LAME 1992 0-11-921 5,00 BUC 5,09 25,46 19 4,84 6 1005240 SET 10 LAME 18MM 0-11-301 5,00 BUC 12,77 63,87 19 12,13 7 1023425 SET 5 LAME CU CIOC 0-11-983 2,00 BUC 6,42 12,84 19 2,44 8 2001607 NIPLU 582 3/4"MM(520) 5,00 BUC 5,09 25,46 19 4,84 9 2013186 ROBINET NICHELAT UMLERE-GOLIRE 1/2 10,00 BUC 17,44 174,37 19 33,13 10 2013158 ROBINET FLUTURE ALUM INT-INT DN20 PN40 5,00 BUC 31,70 158,49 19 30,11 11 2013153 ROBINET FLUTURE ALUM INT-EXT DN15 PN40 10,00 BUC 23,13 231,26 19 43,94 12 2013156 ROBINET FLUTURE ALUM INT-INT DN15 PN40 10,00 BUC 20,56 205,63 19 39,07 13 3026157 AERATOR LAVOAR 24X1 PCH2W FERRO 19,00 BUC 4,17 79,19 19 15,05 14 3026367 AERATOR M24 ABS F 10,00 BUC 4,17 41,68 19 7,92 15 1037553 BURGHIU HEX PT BALAMALE 35X90 3310000 1,00 BUC 25,75 25,75 19 4,89 16 1051574 SET 10 DISC PANZA ABRAZ/GAURI 125MM P120 4,00 SET 6,68 26,72 19 5,08 17 1039885 SET 10 DISCURI ABRAZ. P80 125MM LT08558 2,00 SET 6,68 13,36 19 2,54 18 1025530 SET BENZI FARA SF. SB 75X533X11X80 PESX 1,00 SET 17,43 17,43 19 3,31 19 7011406 SET 3 BENZI SB 75X533X11X120 PESX 1,00 SET 16,10 16,10 19 3,06 20 7009588 BENZI INGUSTE KORN150 F575X533 7023 1,00 BUC 17,44 17,44 19 3,31 21 1015904 ROLA PANZA ABRAZIVA AMA 100X10X100 5,00 BUC 23,52 117,61 19 22,34 22 1015705 ROLA
